
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wolf Creek Track Club 00:19:39.10 19

2 Team Ohio 00:19:54.12 27

3 Playmakers 00:20:03.79 32

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Dayton Runners 00:19:19.87 1

Ann Arbor Running 
Company

00:29:34.51 1

Page: 1 of 3Printed: 7/21/2018 8:59:37 PM

Van Wert Men's 4 Mile



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wolf Creek Track Club 00:19:39.10 5 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 612 Juris Silenieks 00:19:12.35 3

2 5 641 Daniel Jaskowak 00:19:22.85 4

3 6 613 Nick Edinger 00:19:52.09 5

4 8 642 Ryan Thompson 00:20:09.09 7

2 Team Ohio 00:19:54.12 4 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 611 Aiman Scullion 00:18:44.77 1

2 7 633 andrew riggins 00:19:59.60 6

3 10 620 KENNETH SULLIVAN 00:20:20.56 9

4 12 632 Scott Mate 00:20:31.58 11

3 Playmakers 00:20:03.79 5 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 646 Mitchell Klingler 00:19:01.11 2

2 9 640 Jeremy Wilk 00:20:17.87 8

3 11 637 Cully Gordon 00:20:24.34 10

4 13 654 Justin Dickman 00:20:31.84 12
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 611 Aiman Scullion Runner 00:18:44.77 Team Ohio

2 2 646 Mitchell Klingler Runner 00:19:01.11 Playmakers

3 3 612 Juris Silenieks Runner 00:19:12.35 Wolf Creek Track Club

4 0 625 Christopher Lemon Runner 00:19:19.87 Dayton Runners

5 4 641 Daniel Jaskowak Runner 00:19:22.85 Wolf Creek Track Club

6 5 613 Nick Edinger Runner 00:19:52.09 Wolf Creek Track Club

7 6 633 andrew riggins Runner 00:19:59.60 Team Ohio

8 7 642 Ryan Thompson Runner 00:20:09.09 Wolf Creek Track Club

9 8 640 Jeremy Wilk Runner 00:20:17.87 Playmakers

10 9 620 KENNETH SULLIVAN Runner 00:20:20.56 Team Ohio

11 10 637 Cully Gordon Runner 00:20:24.34 Playmakers

12 11 632 Scott Mate Runner 00:20:31.58 Team Ohio

13 12 654 Justin Dickman Runner 00:20:31.84 Playmakers

14 0 643 Theo Reynolds Runner 00:20:43.75 Wolf Creek Track Club

15 0 624 Jon Gries Runner 00:21:48.57 Playmakers

16 0 697 Stephen Lutz Runner 00:29:34.51 Ann Arbor Running Company
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